
Naantalin Seudun UA SM-Armonlaakson Ajo

30.10.2021

Luokittaiset tulokset

C-Luokka

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos np syy

1 7 Auvinen Joni Lepistö Tommi LapUA/LapUA Ford Ka 1248 3

2 10 Gustafsson Aimo Halme Hannu FoSUA/FoSUA Haas-Pösö 1377 2

3 9 Raitala Janne Raitala Aki TAUK/TAUK Opel Corsa 1381 1

4 8 Luhtala Jussi Luhtala Jaana LaihUA/LaihUA SX4 2303 0

5 6 Paloposki Anita Paloposki Susanna TAUK/TAUK Impreza 2441 0

6 5 Arminen Kai Arminen Tarja LopUA/LopUA Raskone Subaru 4934 0

3 Etelä Arvo Pehkonen Jukka VaToSUA/VaToSUA Fiat PER 0 sairaus

4 Litjo Iiro Kärpijoki Jussi KySUA/ RaisUA Löyly Civic PER 0 sairaus

CUP-luokka

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos np sp syy

1 45 Matti Erämaja Antti Erämaja AL-Hki/AL-Hki RAV4 3222 4 100

2 40 Anton Tuomala Ari Tuomala JSAST/JSAST Toyota RAV4 3981 4 96

3 43 Mika Salo Eemi Salo RiiUA/RiiUA Impreza 4181 3 93

4 46 Mikko Rintamäki Arto Mattila JSAST/VaToSUA Mazda 323 5001 3 91

5 41 Heikki Lehtonen Jukka Paloposki VaToSUA/TAUK Mitsubushi 5200 2 90

6 44 Markku Välkkilä Juha Ristikangas LapUA/LapUA Toyota RAV4 5274 1 89

7 33 Markku Innala Heikki Komeri TAUK/TAUK REMET-Suzuki 5577 1 88

8 42 Toni Laitinen Timo Laitinen EPUA/EPUA SulleMulle Grand 5725 0 87

9 31 Markku Jalava Esa Orava LopUA/LopUA Subaru 7585 0 86

10 34 Jukka-Pekka Huuhtan Jani Muhli MMR/HyUA Vitara 4x4 8131 0 85

11 32 Timo Heiskanen Jussi Pasanen HyUA/I-HelUA SX4-TP 8363 0

12 38 Mika Koivuniemi Mikko Törvi EPUA/EPUA mh-kate toyota 8510 0 84

13 39 Risto Salonpää Arto Malkakorpi EPUA/AL-Härmä Suzuki 8809 0 83

14 35 Kai Kamila Jukka Kinnari LaihUA/JurvanUA Justy 8963 0 82

15 37 Hannu Juselius Hannu Hirsivaara THU-TEAM/THU-TEAM 1.8t 14836 0 81

36 Jari Parto Markus Mäki KiikoisAS/VaToSUA Starlet KESK 0 Tekninen vika
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A-luokka

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos np syy

1 24 Jukka Viljanen Jaakko Viljanen LapUA/LapUA Golf 4motion 2680 4

2 22 Mika Lahtinen Jukka Lahtinen AL-Lohja/AL-Lohja Subaru Justy 3125 3

3 19 Jouni Heikkilä Heli Immonen AAU/RiiUA Subaru Impreza 3253 2

4 16 Teemu Juntunen Niko Viljanen LapUA/LapUA Piniini 3762 2

5 12 Hannu Lehtimäki Ari Varjonen NaSU/RauUA Pecoscon Oy Audi 4216 1

6 14 Anssi Vuorinen Hannu Pusa TCOF/TCOF Toyota RAV4 4370 0

7 21 Henri Oksman Antti Nousiainen VMF/LamUA Citroen C2 4833 0

8 13 Kauko Ohrankämmen Jari Ohrankämmen AL-Hki/HRCF Hessumobiili 4937 0

9 17 Jari Ojanperä Kari Mamia NaSU/LohUA VW Golf 6521 0

10 15 Anita Heino Pasi Winberg HyUA/HyUA Winhaan Rav 6767 0

11 11 Timo Ristolainen Aimo Haikonen MikUA/MikUA Vitara 9362 0

M-luokka

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos np syy

1 29 Iiro Rousku Stefan Åstrand NaSU/UFAK VW Golf 2074 4

2 30 Jari Koivisto Toni Koivisto FoSUA/FoSUA Starlet 2123 4

3 25 Tomi Viitala Juha Heikkilä KvanUA/VaToSUA Toyota RAV4 2153 3

4 28 Anssi Karppinen Timo Saarinen TCOF/TCOF Toyota 2404 3

5 27 Mika Pulkkinen Riku Bitter LopUA/RiiUA Toyota Rav4 2671 2

6 23 Esa Similä Riku Rousku LaihUA/NaSU Audi A3 2985 1

7 26 Jarno Laine Pekka Virtanen AAU/AAU Subaru 1.8 Turbo 3713 0

8 18 Pekka Kaipainen Jari Kulmala AL-Hki/KangUA BMW 325iX 3799 0

9 20 Olli Riiho Markus Riiho RiiUA/RiiUA Kamua RAV4 5402 0
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SM-luokka

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos sp

1 29 Iiro Rousku Stefan Åstrand NaSU/UFAK VW Golf 2074 100

2 30 Jari Koivisto Toni Koivisto FoSUA/FoSUA Starlet 2123 96

3 25 Tomi Viitala Juha Heikkilä KvanUA/VaToSUA Toyota RAV4 2153 93

4 28 Anssi Karppinen Timo Saarinen TCOF/TCOF Toyota 2404 91

5 27 Mika Pulkkinen Riku Bitter LopUA/RiiUA Toyota Rav4 2671 90

6 24 Jukka Viljanen Jaakko Viljanen LapUA/LapUA Golf 4motion 2680 89

7 23 Esa Similä Riku Rousku LaihUA/NaSU Audi A3 2985 88

8 22 Mika Lahtinen Jukka Lahtinen AL-Lohja/AL-Lohja Subaru Justy 3125 87

9 19 Jouni Heikkilä Heli Immonen AAU/RiiUA Subaru Impreza 3253 86

10 26 Jarno Laine Pekka Virtanen AAU/AAU Subaru 1.8 Turbo 3713 85

11 16 Teemu Juntunen Niko Viljanen LapUA/LapUA Piniini 3762 84

12 18 Pekka Kaipainen Jari Kulmala AL-Hki/KangUA BMW 325iX 3799 83

13 12 Hannu Lehtimäki Ari Varjonen NaSU/RauUA Pecoscon Oy Audi 4216 82

14 14 Anssi Vuorinen Hannu Pusa TCOF/TCOF Toyota RAV4 4370 81

15 21 Henri Oksman Antti Nousiainen VMF/LamUA Citroen C2 4833 80

16 13 Kauko Ohrankämmen Jari Ohrankämmen AL-Hki/HRCF Hessumobiili 4937 79

17 20 Olli Riiho Markus Riiho RiiUA/RiiUA Kamua RAV4 5402 78

18 17 Jari Ojanperä Kari Mamia NaSU/LohUA VW Golf 6521 77

19 15 Anita Heino Pasi Winberg HyUA/HyUA Winhaan Rav 6767 76

20 11 Timo Ristolainen Aimo Haikonen MikUA/MikUA Vitara 9362 75


